Recipients of 2013

Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc. Awards

Tomah Park & Recreation — Special Events &
Youth Volley Ball Equipment
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry - Tomah
Monroe County Nurses
Cribs for Kids/Car Seat Programs
Brighter Tomorrows Domestic Abuse Fund
Remembering Teresa Williams
Tomah Special Olympics
Boys & Girls Club -GREAT Program
Habitat for Humanity
Tomah Area Cancer Support
Faith In Action — Serving Needy Elderly
Tomah & Warrens Lions Clubs
Eye Donor Program
St. Matthews — Electronic Recycling Program
Feed My Starving Children
Community Food Initiative
Jesse Parker “Imagine” Scholarships
Jesse Parker “Be the Change” Scholarships
St. Mary’s Guardian Angel Fund
St. Paul’s Tuition Assistance Fund
Tomah Public Schools
Tomah Schools Initiative
Sr. High Link Crew
Service Club Challenge Program
Strengthening Families Program
Parenting Place ~Winnebago Wednesdays
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry
2014 Matching Dollars Sponsor
St. Mary’s - Uganda Well Maintenance
Water/International Distributions
Total Race Distributions

*Non-Race Distribution “Goal Africa” Soccer Balls
*Non-Race Distribution from Parker Family Donation
*Non-Race Distribution Jesse Drops & Crosses Group
*Non-Race Distributions to Rotary Grant Initiative
Distributions from Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc.

$ 2,000.00
$ 1,500.00

$ 3,500.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 800.00

$ 205.00
$2,470.80

$ 4,000.00
$ 450.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00

$ 8,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 2,500.00

$ 500.00
$12,000.00
$51,225.80

$ 360.00
$ 4,800.00
$ 6,388.00
$ 4,070.00
$66,843.80



