Recipients of 2013 Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc. Awards

Tomah Park & Recreation – Special Events & Youth Volley Ball Equipment	\$ 2,000.00
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry - Tomah	\$ 1,500.00
Monroe County Nurses	¢ 2 500 00
Cribs for Kids/Car Seat Programs	\$ 3,500.00
Brighter Tomorrows Domestic Abuse Fund	\$ 1,000.00
Remembering Teresa Williams	¢ 1 000 00
Tomah Special Olympics Boys & Girls Club –GREAT Program	\$ 1,000.00 \$ 1,500.00
Habitat for Humanity	\$ 1,500.00
Tomah Area Cancer Support	\$ 1,500.00
11	\$ 1,500.00
Faith In Action – Serving Needy Elderly Tomah & Warrens Lions Clubs	\$ 1,300.00
	\$ 800.00
Eye Donor Program St. Matthews – Electronic Recycling Program	\$ 205.00
Feed My Starving Children	\$ 2,470.80
Community Food Initiative	\$ 2,470.80
Jesse Parker "Imagine" Scholarships	\$ 4,000.00
Jesse Parker "Be the Change" Scholarships	\$ 450.00
St. Mary's Guardian Angel Fund	\$ 1,000.00
St. Paul's Tuition Assistance Fund	\$ 500.00
Tomah Public Schools	φ 500.00
Tomah Schools Initiative	\$ 8,000.00
Sr. High Link Crew	\$ 1,000.00
Service Club Challenge Program	\$ 1,000.00
Strengthening Families Program	\$ 150.00
Parenting Place –Winnebago Wednesdays	\$ 150.00
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry	\$ 2,500.00
2014 Matching Dollars Sponsor	, ,
St. Mary's - Uganda Well Maintenance	\$ 500.00
Water/International Distributions	\$12,000.00
Total Race Distributions	\$51,225.80
	. ,
*Non-Race Distribution "Goal Africa" Soccer Balls	\$ 360.00
*Non-Race Distribution from Parker Family Donation	\$ 4,800.00
*Non-Race Distribution Jesse Drops & Crosses Group	\$ 6,388.00
*Non-Race Distributions to Rotary Grant Initiative	\$ 4,070.00
Distributions from Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc.	\$66,843.80